
towards Staines
via Datchet & Wraysbury

towards Windsor
via Wraysbury & Datchet

                                                    route number 10A 10 10A 10 10A 10 10A 10 10 10 10A 10

Windsor Parish Church stop A 0700 0800 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1625 1710 1810
Datchet The Green 0708 0808 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1633 1718 1818
Datchet Majors Farm Road 0710 0810 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1635 1720 1820
Sunnymeads Noble Palace 0816 1026 1226 1426 1526 1641 1826
Horton Village Hall 0715 0925 1125 1325 1725
Wraysbury Railway Station 0720 0930 1130 1330 1730
Wraysbury The Perseverance 0722 0932 1132 1332 1732
Wraysbury The George 0822 1032 1232 1432 1532 1647 1832
Hythe End Colne Way 0727 0827 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1652 1737 1837
Staines Sainsbury’s for Magna Carta Sch 0835
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station 0733 0845 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1658 1743 1843

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Saturdays

                                                    route number 10 10A 10 10A 10 10A 10 10 10 10A

Windsor Parish Church stop A 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710
Datchet The Green 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718
Datchet Majors Farm Road 0820 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720
Sunnymeads Noble Palace 0826 1026 1226 1426 1526 1626
Horton Village Hall 0925 1125 1325 1725
Wraysbury Railway Station 0930 1130 1330 1730
Wraysbury The Perseverance 0932 1132 1332 1732
Wraysbury The George 0832 1032 1232 1432 1532 1632
Hythe End Colne Way 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637 1737
Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

10  10A

This journey serves Staines 
Sainsbury’s on school days only.

During school holidays, this 
journey arrives at Staines at 0833.

10  10A
                                                    route number 10 10 10A 10 10A 10 10A 10 10 10A 10 10A 10

Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station stop 6 0740 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1500 1600 1700 1800 1845
Staines Sainsbury’s for Magna Carta Sch 1510
Hythe End Colne Way 0746 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1516 1506 1606 1706 1806 1851
Wraysbury The George 0751 0911 1111 1311 1521 1511 1711 1856
Wraysbury The Perseverance 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811
Wraysbury Railway Station 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813
Horton Village Hall 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818
Sunnymeads Noble Palace 0757 0917 1117 1317 1527 1517 1717 1902
Datchet Majors Farm Road 0803 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1533 1523 1623 1723 1823 1908
Datchet The Green 0805 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1535 1525 1625 1725 1825 1910
Windsor Parish Church 0815 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1545 1535 1635 1735 1835 1920

Mondays to Fridays except Public Holidays

Saturdays

                                                    route number 10 10A 10 10A 10 10A 10 10A 10 10A

Staines Elmsleigh Bus Station stop 6 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800
Hythe End Colne Way 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806
Wraysbury The Perseverance 0911 1111 1311 1511 1711
Wraysbury Railway Station 1011 1211 1411 1611 1811
Horton Village Hall 1013 1213 1413 1613 1813
Wraysbury The George Inn 1018 1218 1418 1618 1818
Sunnymeads Noble Palace 0917 1117 1317 1517 1717
Datchet Majors Farm Road 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823
Datchet The Green 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Windsor Parish Church 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835

No service on Sundays or Public Holidays

This journey operates during 
school holidays only.

This journey operates 
on school days only.


